 SELTEKA
DIGITAL TERRESTRIAL TUNER MODULE                                 Model: KS-1601
SELTEKA Ltd.   Phone:  +370 37 456533
Draugystės 19   Fax:  +370 37 313517
LT-51230 Kaunas                                                       E-mail: info@selteka.eu
Lithuanian Republic                                                                                                  Web: www.selteka.eu
 Features
• Highly integrated RF-module, all band tuner plus active loopthrough plus UHF modulator.

Overall voltage gain, dB, typ 77
Permissible input voltage, dBμV, max 100
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE DESCRIPTION
KS-1601LM Loopthrough, vertical mount, full band, remodulator, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601LDM Loopthrough, horizontal mount, full band, remodulator, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601L Loopthrough, vertical mount, full band, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601LD Loopthrough, horizontal mount, full band, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601 Vertical mount, full band, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601D Horizontal mount, full band, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601ULM Loopthrough, vertical mount, UHF only, remodulator, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601ULDM Loopthrough, horizontal mount, UHF only, remodulator, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601UL Loopthrough, vertical mount, UHF only, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
KS-1601ULD Loopthrough, horizontal mount, UHF only, antenna power, 4 MHz ref. output
 SELTEKA
DIGITAL TERRESTRIAL TUNER MODULE                                 Model: KS-1601
SELTEKA Ltd.   Phone:  +370 37 456533
Draugystės 19   Fax:  +370 37 313517